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TR /K F—L& FE RT) ERES
50m 100m
1 1/4 % - stiltig theg 4:33.26
TH EX 12  (0.65) 33.34  1:08.54  1:08.54
RKIME—ER 12 (+0.33) 38.28  1:22.41  2:30.95
EHE— f2  (+0.59) 27.90 59.95  3:30.90
TEH HiE 2 (+0.41) 29.81  1:02.36  4:33.26
2 1/5 - KiFE theg 4:41.11
T = 2  (0.63) 32.09  1:07.16  1:07.16
RIR = i1 (+0.52) 37.49  1:20.40 2:27.56
HE BE i1 (+0.65) 33.71 1:14.60  3:42.16
JNE  HREE i1 (+0.34) 28. 31 58.95  4:41.11
3 1/3 Br-i&EAO rhig 4:42.49
Al EH B2  (0.66) 35.62  1:15.84  1:15.84
—% BN i1 (+0.45) 36.04 1:17.79  2:33.63
FIl BE f2  (+0.32) 31.08 1:09.38  3:43.01
EO EKX 12 (+0.56) 28.51 59.48  4:42.49
4 1/6 = -Gl hig 4:52.39
He E/ F2  (0.74) 36.46  1:15.05  1:15.05
BAR Fik i1 (+0.48) 37.56  1:18.13  2:33.18
Ml HX fi1 (+0.40) 33.14  1:11.53  3:44.71
XK= @} F12  (+0.35) 33.12  1:07.68  4:52.39
5 1/2 B - BEFEE Fhg 4:52.65
B 1&A f2 (0.76) 36.80 1:15.73  1:15.73
EIGSEIEBR B2 (+0.21) 35.51  1:15.56  2:31.29
HA % 1 (+0.40) 31.30  1:09.01  3:40.30
T A 2 (+0.54) 33.21  1:12.35  4:52.65
6 1/7 B - #EFHL theg 4:57.72
dtH HE 2  (0.63) 33.65  1:09.82  1:09.82
WE FE 2  (+0.86) 42,12 1:31.26  2:41.08
BH B 2  (+0.57) 32.74  1:12.39  3:53.47
ATEA & F12  (+0.60) 30.23  1:04.25  4:57.72
7 1/1 4 - EK & 4:58.72
JI s |54 1 (0.63) 37.43  1:18.22  1:18.22
INR SRR 1 (+0.54) 43.14  1:32.07  2:50.29
#WE KiE i1 (+0.23) 27.79  1:00.29  3:50.58
ik % 1 (+0.69) 32.39  1:08.14  4:58.72
8 1/8 b - iEEgH thi 5:04. 88
m F— 1 (0.64) 37.11  1:16.38  1:16.38
i 28N F2  (+0.51) 41.02  1:26.32  2:42.70
N [EE 1 (+0.46) 32.07  1:11.57  3:54.27
WA PR f1 (+0.37) 33.04  1:10.61  5:04.88

Printing:2024/8/23 15:47

SEIKO Swimming Results System



